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Last spring, state and federal authorities capped a year-long investigation into gangs and drug trafficking in

New Bedford by obtaining indictments against 37 members and ...

(Milwaukee, Wisconsin) A 31-year-old guard at the Milwaukee County Jail, Cindy A. Bartoshevich, faces

termination of employment for allegedly engaging in hot slammer sex ...

The Brits are now banning Latin words and terms that have been acceptably recognized and used for centuries.

Bournemouth Council, which has the Latin motto ...

Almighty Latin King and Queen Nation, Almighty Latin King and Queen Charter Nation, Black Gangster

Disciples, Bloods, Crips, (numerous sets of each), Gangster Disciples, ...

But I need to put something in writing as a Union rep to our leaders for our department in DC, since they have

some new rugulations coming out. So I don''t need cut and ...

In this 2 day dynamic training course, we will expose East Coast Gangs, the New England Gang Problem,

Outlaw Biker Gangs, Ethnic gangs such as MS-13, Sureno and ...

LEOMINSTER -- Police on Friday morning were looking for an allegedly "high-ranking" member of the

Latin Kings street gang when a search of his Jerome Place home ...

A yearlong investigation of a Brentwood-based chapter of the Latin Kings street gang has ended with the

arrests of 22 alleged members and associates - including the top ...

One seasonal guy tried to, ummmmmm, exert some authority at the Chelsea pool and was eventually thrown
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into the deep end, much to the delight of the Latin King members in ...

NEW BEDFORD - Police say they have arrested a known Latin Kings gang member in connection with a

shooting Friday night on Earle Street. Police said Juan Figueroa ...
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